Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
Pneumatic
A
Solstar
Air Control Valves

Model Selection
Solstar 15mm Solenoid Valves
Ordering Information – Head & Tail Sets
Type of Connector
D25 D-Sub, 25-Pin
C19 19-Pin Circular
Blank Intermediate
Air Module3
Option Level
A Standard
Blank Intermediate
Air Module3
Head and Tail Sets
Used to mount valves to DIN Rail and provide supply
and exhaust ports. All hardware is included.
1/4" Push-in Connection Ports
P2S-HA162D25A With D-Sub, 25-Pin Connector
P2S-HA162C19A With 19-Pin Circular Connector
Intermediate Air Supply Module
P2S-HA262 1/4" Push-In Connection Ports
P2S-HA246 6mm Push-In Connection Portsp
n
eu
a
ir
e
6 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
Pneumatic
Exhaust 2
Pressure 2 Exhaust 1
Pressure 1
N.O. N.O. N.O. N.O. N.C. N.C. N.C. N.C.
Catalog 0600P-7/USA
How To Order
Solstar 15mm Solenoid Valves
Ordering & Technical Information
Valve Specifications
Air Flow:
NO: 0.033 Cv, 33NL/min
NC: 0.05 Cv, 50NL/min
Air Quality:
Standard shop air, lubricated or
non-lubricated, 50µ filtered
Body Material:
Glass Filled Polyamide
Degree of Protection:
IP65 (Washdown)
Life Expectancy:
30 million cycles
Maximum Operating Frequency:
10Hz
Mounting:
35mm (DIN) rail
Operating Medium:
Compressed air
Operating Pressure Range:
0 to 145 PSI (0 to 10 bar)
Example 1: Application requires eight, 3/2 NC, Solstar valves with 1/4" supply & exhaust ports.
24VDC with D-Sub 25-Pin Connector.
Qty. Part Number Description
8 P2S-HW3442CQ 3/2 NC, 24VDC Valves, Station 1 through 8
1 P2S-HA162D25A Head & Tail Set with D-Sub, 25-Pin Connector, 1/4" Tube
Example 2: Application requires four 3/2 NC and four 3/2 NO Solstar valves with Intermediate
Air Module with 1/4" supply & exhaust ports. 12VDC with D-Sub 25-Pin connector.
Qty. Part Number Description
4 P2S-KW1442BQ 3/2 NO, 12VDC Valves, Station 1 through 4
1 P2S-HA262 Intermediate Air Module
4 P2S-HW3442BQ 3/2 NC, 12VDC Valves, Station 5 through 8
1 P2S-HA162D25A Head & Tail Set with D-Sub, 25-Pin Connector, 1/4" Tube
Notes: NO and NC valves can be used on the same manifold.
All NC and NO valves have to be separated by the Intermediate Air Module P2S-HA***.
The Intermediate Air Supply Module provides air to the valves on the left hand side only.
It isolates the valves on the right hand side. For Example 2 above, look at the illustration below.
Operating Temperature Range:
5°F to 140°F (-15°C to 60°C)
Overvoltage Protection:
DC versions are protected up
to 300V
Power Consumption:
Hold: DC 1.8W AC 2.4VA NO
Inrush: DC 1.8W AC 5.5VA NO
Hold: DC 1.8W AC 2.4VA NC
Inrush: DC 1.8W AC 5.5VA NC
Response Time:
10 -15 ms @ 90 PSIG
Maximum Allowable Currents:
2000 mA (2 Amp)
! Simultaneous Operation:
Some applications require